2023-24 AZYHL 14U Contact List

Association Team Coach(s) Phone # eMail Team Manager (s) Phone # eMail
ast irst Last First

ADHL

14U Black Mattila Luke 218-341-4091 lukemattila@Yahoo.com Moore Brian 602-820-2223 tm.bucks14ublack.2324@gmail.com

14U Orange Sitrick Greg 847-894-4656 hc.bucksi14u.orange.23@gmail.com Cederbaum Tamara 520-270-0614 tm.bucks14u.orange.23@gmail.com
AHU

14U White Esaena Matt 480-292-3338 mattesaena@gmail.com Simone Marissa 202-744-5898 mbsimone@asu.edu
AZ Bobcats

14U AZYHL Conacher Pat 602-810-5072 pconacher@gmail.com England Gaylyn  408-476-1894 ulualoha13@gmail.com

14U Combo Hensdell Mike 480-580-5211 hensellhockey@hotmail.com Calhoun Rochelle 801-928-0356 magnusmomO07@gmail.com
AZ Titans

14U Blue Holliday  Jon 480-720-2993 jgholliday133@gmail.com Williams Lerae 661-317-1527 leraewilliams@gmail.com

14U Red Peralta Anthony 480-221-8941 ap.ap.83@gmail.com Eadelman  Kelly 928-277-3259 aztitans14ured@gmail.com
Flagstaff

14U Humphreys Johanson Travis 928-220-0767 coachtravis@nauhockey.com Joralmon Molly 928-637-8505 14u@fyha.org

Johanson  Jo'el 928-699-6456 14u@fyha.org

Jr Coyotes

14U SD O’Sullivan Bryan 623-695-4091 bryan.osullivan30@gmail.com Rayhorn Lori 602-430-8529 lori@probeauty.org
Jr Sun Devils

13U Elite Bayer Zach 623-451-4411 jsd13elitecoach@dyha.org Weinkamer Adrienne 614-327-1870 jsd13elite@dyha.org

14U Maroon Bruce Ericsson 602-359-0334 jsd14marooncoach@dyha.org Argovitz Mindy 480-707-3164 jsd14maroon@dyha.org
Mission

14U White Morin Chuck  602-319-1638 cmoe31@cox.net Briningstool Joshua  602-341-8819 hockeyfam4ever@gmail.com

Perreault Jessica 623-687-7923 jbriningstool421@gmail.com
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